With our Express Takeout,
now you can enjoy our
authentic Portuguese
cuisine at home or on the go!

Come & enjoy healthier
eating with the great taste of
our BBQ & Grill!

The Taste of Portugal

express: TAKE OUT MENU
Whols BBG Chicken $15.95

free range, marinated, traditional recipe, includes 1 Le@io D'ouro Chicken sauce
*1/2 Frango Assado Na Braza

1/2 BBQ Chicken Dinner free range, marinated, $ 1 5- 50

traditional recipe, includes 1 Ledo D’ouro Chicken Sauce & 2 Small Sides

$15.50
$19.95

*Filetes de Peixe
Dover Sole Dinner
2 piece filet, battered, fried Sole, & 2 Small Sides

*Raia/Skate
Pan seared with snow pea Risotto

*Bitoque $
Portuguese Steak Striploin steak, fopped with Egg, French 2 0- 9 5

Fries and Leto D'ouro Steak Sauce

*Carne de Porco a Alentejana $
Marinated cubes of pork, pan seared with clams, shrimp and coriander& 2 0- 9 5

Comes with Cubed Fries

plus daily specials: with two sides

Espetada de Bife
Beef Shishkabob

19.95
19.95

24.95
21.95
18.95

Bacalhau a Gomes de Sa
Codfish baked in the oven
with Potatoes topped with
Boiled Egg and Parsley

Rebalo or Dorada (Whole Fish)
Grilled with Potato and Veg.

Arroz de tamboril
Monk Fish Risotto

Dobrada a moda do Porto
Tripe & White Kidney Beans

Cozido a Portuguesa
Boiled assorted meats with cabbage & sausage

*Family Value Meal
Whjengl:icﬁn, ﬁetti:fm Poﬁxzes, Medium Rice, $ @4‘7 @5
A

Large Salad, Portuguese Bread

Choose from Our Delicious Sides
Fries * Roast Potatoes ° Rice * Mixed Salad * Steamed Vegetables
small medium large

6.00 °9.00 °11.95

We Do
Take Out &
Sit-in Parties
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For Orders & Reservations: (905) 566-LEAO (5326)

B 920A DUNDAS ST. E, MISSISSAUGA

SUBJECT TO CHANGE NO. 200803




TAKEOUT MENU

Appetizers

Pasteis de Bacalhau ou Rissoes de Carne e de Camarao, 1.25 or 13.95 a dozen

Codfish Patties, Shrimp Patties or Meat Patties

Chourisco Assado, Grilled Sausage

Mexilhoes a Belhao Pato

Ameijoas Mexilhdes a Belhao Pato

Clams and Mussels in white wine sauce, garlic & coriander

Lula Grelhadas, Grilled Calamari

Camarao Piri Piri, Sautéed shrimp, spicy piri piri sauce
Coconut Shrimp with Seafood Dipping Sauce
Fish & Seafood

Salmao do Atlantico Grelhado
Grilled Atlantic salmon with mango chutney

Lulas Grelhadas
Grilled calamari in a white wine and lemon sauce

Halibute Grelhado com batata e vegetais
Grilled Halibut steak with potatoes & vegetables

Sardinha Assada na Braza, Grilled Sardines

Polvo Grelhado com Molho Verde
Grilled Octopus

Cataplana de Marisco
Seafood Cataplana, calamari, shrimp, mussels, clams,
and fresh fish in a saffron and fresh tomato broth

Bacalhau a Braz

Stirfried shredded cod, mixed with shoestring potato, egg and parsley

Bacalhau a Ledo D’ouro
Panfried codfish garnished with sautéed onion and round fries

Bacalhau Assado na Braza, Grilled Codfish with Potatoes & Veg.

Arroz de Marisco
Seafood Risotto, with fresh shrimp, Calamari, Mussels & Clams

Meat

Febras de Porco Grelhadas
Grilled pork cutlets marinated in herbs, with fries and salad

Escalope de Vitela Panado Com Massa E Molho de Tomate
Veal Parmesan with penne in a tomato sauce

Galinha Panada
Chicken Tenders, with any 2 small sides

T-Bone Steak
With Fries and Salad

Bife a Casa
House Steak

Pastas

Penne Primavera, with julienne vegetables in a tomato sauce
Penne With Chicken, in a cream vodka sauce

Linguine With Strips of Beef,with vegetables, olive oil & herbs
Linguine With Shrimp, with vegetables, olive oil & herbs

10.95
14.50
18.95

15.50
16.95
16.95

19.95

18.95

21.95

14.50
22.50

24.95

17.95

22.95

27.95
23.95

19.95

19.95

13.95

29.95

26.95

12.95
15.95
14.95
17.50

Authentic
Portuguese

{
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BBQ & (Grill

Sandwiches

Grilled Vegetables, 6.95

Prego no Pao, Striploin steak, 8.95
Bifana de Porco, Pork Cutlet, 8.95
Frango Grelhado, Chicken, 8.95
Filete de Peixe, Dover Sole, 7.95
Vitela Parmesan, Veal Parmesan, 8.95
Atum, Tuna,7.95

Soups

Soup of the day, 4.50
Caldo Verde, 4.95
Shrimp Bisque, 4.95

e
Trays of Sides
Whole Tray of:
Potato 48.00
», Rice, 38.00
Salad OR Vegetables, 49.00
Half Tray of:

Potato, 24.95
Rice, 19.95
Salad OR Vegetables, 24.95
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