NOW OPEN

With our Express Takeout, now you can enjoy our authentic Portuguese cuisine at home or on the go!

Come & enjoy healthier eating with the great taste of our **BBQ & Grill!**



The Taste of Portugal

express: TAKE OUT MENU

*Frango Assado Na Bráza
Whole BBQ Chicken
\$15.95

free range, marinated, traditional recipe, includes 1 Leão D'ouro Chicken sauce

*1/2 Frango Assado Na Bráza
1/2 BBQ Chicken Dinner free range, marinated,
\$15.50

traditional recipe, includes 1 Leão D'ouro Chicken Sauce & 2 Small Sides

*Filetes de Peixe
Dover Sole Dinner
\$15.50

2 piece filet, battered, fried Sole, & 2 Small Sides

*Raia/Skate
Pan seared with snow pea Risotto

\$19.95

*Bitoque
Portuguese Steak Striploin steak, topped with Egg, French
\$20.95

Portuguese Steak Striploin steak, topped with Egg, French
Fries and Leão D'ouro Steak Sauce

*Carne de Porco à Alentejana \$20.95
Marinated cubes of pork, pan seared with clams, shrimp and coriander&

Choose from Our Delicious Sides

Fries • Roast Potatoes • Rice • Mixed Salad • Steamed Vegetables

\$6.00

\$9.00

\$11.95

plus daily specials: with two sides

Espetada de Bife
Beef Shishkabob
19.95

Bacalhau à Gomes de Sá Codfish baked in the oven with Potatoes topped with Boiled Egg and Parsley

19.95

Rebalo or Dorada (Whole Fish)
Grilled with Potato and Veg.

24.95

Arroz de tamboril Monk Fish Risotto

21.95

Dobrada à moda do Porto Tripe & White Kidney Beans 18.95

Cozido à Portuguesa Boiled assorted meats with cabbage & sausage 23.95

*Family Value Meal

Whole Chicken, Medium Potatoes, Medium Rice, Large Salad, Portuguese Bread \$34.95

We Do
Take Out &
Sit-in Parties



For Orders & Reservations: (905) 566-LEAO (5326)

920A DUNDAS ST. E, MISSISSAUGA

TAKEOUT MENU

Appetizers

Appetizers	
Pasteis de Bacalhau ou Rissoes de Carne e de Camarão, 1.25 or 13.95 Codfish Patties, Shrimp Patties or Meat Patties	a dozen
Chourisco Assado, Grilled Sausage Mexilhões à Belhão Pato Ameijoās Mexilhões à Belhão Pato Clams and Mussels in white wine sauce, garlic & coriander	10.95 14.50 18.95
Lula Grelhadas, Grilled Calamari Camarão Piri Piri, Sautéed shrimp, spicy piri piri sauce Coconut Shrimp with Seafood Dipping Sauce	
Fish & Seafood	
Salmão do Atlântico Grelhado Grilled Atlantic salmon with mango chutney	19.95
Lulas Grelhadas Grilled calamari in a white wine and lemon sauce	- 18.95
Halibute Grelhado com batata e vegetais Grilled Halibut steak with potatoes & vegetables	21.95
Sardinha Assada na Braza, Grilled Sardines	14.50
Polvo Grelhado com Molho Verde Grilled Octopus	.22.50
Cataplana de Marisco Seafood Cataplana, calamari, shrimp, mussels, clams, and fresh fish in a saffron and fresh tomato broth	24.95
Bacalhau à Bráz Stirfried shredded cod, mixed with shoestring potato, egg and parsley	17.95
Bacalhau à Leão D'ouro Panfried codfish garnished with sautéed onion and round fries	22.95
Bacalhau Assado na Braza, Grilled Codfish with Potatoes & Veg.	27.95
Arroz de Marisco Seafood Risotto, with fresh shrimp, Calamari, Mussels & Clams	23.95
Meat	
Febras de Porco Grelhadas Grilled pork cutlets marinated in herbs, with fries and salad	19.95
Escalope de Vitela Panado Com Massa E Molho de Tomate Veal Parmesan with penne in a tomato sauce	19.95
Galinha Panada Chicken Tenders, with any 2 small sides	. 13.95
T-Bone Steak With Fries and Salad	29.95
Bife a Casa House Steak	26.95
Pastas	
Penne Primavera, with julienne vegetables in a tomato sauce	
Penne With Chicken, in a cream vodka sauce. Linguine With Strips of Beef,with vegetables, olive oil & herbs	- 15.95 14.95

Linguine With Shrimp, with vegetables, olive oil & herbs



Half Tray of: Potato, 24.95 Rice, 19.95

17.50

Salad OR Vegetables, 24.95